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RELATRICI/RELATORI – CORRELATRICI/CORRELATORI 
RELATRICE/RELATORE CORRELATRICI/CORRELATORI 

COGNOME NOME COGNOME NOME COGNOME NOME 

Bacchiocchi Andrea Giombini Germana Travaglini Giuseppe 

Bellocchi Alessandro Travaglini Giuseppe Giombini Germana 

Berti Alessandro Giombini Germana Tramontana Fabio 

Bischi Gian Italo Tramontana Fabio Sorini Laerte 

Bocconcelli Roberta Pagano Alessandro Galvani Serena 

Bonini Roberta Di Bona Laura Adezati Giovanni 

Bravi Laura Savelli Elisabetta Murmura  Federica 

Campanella Piera Paci Natalia Pupo Carlo Emanuele 

Canestrari Silvana Cesaroni Francesca Palazzi Federica 

Carbonara Umberto Michele Cesaroni Gaia Settanni Giuseppe 

Cesaroni Francesca Maria Palazzi Federica Sentuti Annalisa 

Cesaroni Gaia Carbonara Umberto Michele Cecchini Silvia 

Ciambotti Massimo Palazzi Federica Sgrò Francesca 

Conti Emanuela Pencarelli  Tonino Bocconcelli Roberta 

Coveri Andrea Zanfei Antonello Marin Giovanni 

Galvani Serena Bocconcelli Roberta Pagano Alessandro 

Giombini Germana Tramontana Fabio Bacchiocchi Andrea 

Loperfido Nicola Maria Rinaldo Berti Alessandro Ciambotti Massimo 

Marin Giovanni Zavalloni Matteo Giombini Germana 

Murmura Federica Bravi Laura Savelli  Elisabetta 

Musso Fabio Bravi Laura Savelli Elisabetta 

Paci Natalia Campanella Piera Pupo Carlo Emanuele 

Pagano Alessandro Bocconcelli  Roberta Galvani Serena 

Palazzi Federica Ciambotti Massimo Sentuti Annalisa 

Pencarelli Tonino Conti Emanuela Bocconcelli Roberta 

Ricci Andrea Sanchez Carrera Edgar Coveri Andrea 

Rombaldoni Rosalba Sacchi Agnese Giombini Germana 

Sacchi Agnese Rombaldoni Rosalba Venturini Francesco 

Sanchez Carrera Edgar Ricci Andrea Giombini Germana 

Savelli Elisabetta Bravi Laura Murmura Federica 
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COGNOME NOME COGNOME NOME COGNOME NOME 

Sentuti Annalisa Cesaroni Francesca Maria Palazzi Federica 

Settanni Giuseppe Righini Elisabetta Carbonara Umberto Michele 

Sgrò Francesca Ciambotti Massimo Palazzi Federica 

Sorini Laerte Pencarelli Tonino Palazzi Federica 

Stradini Francesca Campanella Piera Paci Natalia 

Tramontana Fabio Bischi Gian Italo Giombini Germana 

Travaglini Giuseppe Giombini Germana Bellocchi Alessandro 

Vannoni Valeria Berti Alessandro Severini  Sabrina 

Venturini Francesco Giombini Germana Sacchi Agnese 

Vidoli Francesco Sanchez Carrera Edgar Sacchi Agnese 

Viganò Elena Zavalloni Matteo Bischi Gian Italo 

Zanfei Antonello Coveri Andrea Venturini Francesco 

Zavalloni Matteo Viganò Elena Marin Giovanni 

Zazzeroni Elisabetta Farwell  Catherine Lea Cesaroni Francesca Maria 
 


